
January 31, 2026 TOKYO 5R 

TOKYO
5

Post Time

 12:25
5R 
DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:12,330,000 Yen

1800m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    6,500   2,600   1,600     980     650

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    6,500   2,600   1,600     980     650
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 1800m
Turf 1400m
Turf 1600m
Turf 2000m
Turf 2200m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Maurice C3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

A Bientot(JPN) Kosei Miura NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

1 1 5 Spikenard Dark Bay Yuichi Shikato NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

North Hills Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Bago C3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Privy Mark(JPN) Thore Hammer Hansen NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

1 2 Rose Noble Dark Bay Masakazu Ikegami NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Nashwan) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

U.Carrot Farm ALLD 0.0.0.0

Mikki Rocket C3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Ritz Party(JPN) Yoshitomi Shibata NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

2 3 Happy Party Grey Takaki Iwato NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Daisaku Stable Ltd Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Yuki Dendo ALLD 0.0.0.0

Kitasan Black C3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Suave Mars(JPN) Keita Tosaki NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

2 4 2 Amazing Moon Dark Bay Hiroyasu Tanaka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Black Tide) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Murata Bokujo Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

NICKS Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Satono Diamond F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Diamond Palace(JPN)
Akihide Tsumura NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

3 5 4 Palace Rumor Bay Takahisa Tezuka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Gold Ship F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Cherie Chouchou(JPN)
Kyosuke Maruta NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

3 6 I Wanna Believe Grey Masahiro Otake NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Paca Paca Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

DMM Dream Club Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Contrail C3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Wilson(JPN) Kohei Matsuyama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

4 7 3 Roxelana Dark Bay Haruki Sugiyama NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Hideko Kondo ALLD 0.0.0.0

Suave Richard G3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Margot Dry(JPN) Takuya Kowata NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

4 8 Mystic Lips Chestnut Shigenobu Isaka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Ryohei Maeda ALLD 0.0.0.0

Rey de Oro F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Adele Barows(JPN) Takuya Ono NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

5 9 Candy Barows Bay Kazutomo Mori NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Tomita Bokujo Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Hirotsugu Inokuma ALLD 0.0.0.0

Bricks and Mortar F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Donna di Cuore(JPN)
Kiwamu Ogino NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

5 10 6 Donna Attraente Bay Yuki Uehara NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Real Steel F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Ti Fuerte(JPN) Miyabi Muto NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

6 11 Tirolesca Bay Hirofumi Toda NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Tadakazu Obama ALLD 0.0.0.0

Rulership F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Dynamite Melon(JPN)
Makoto Sugihara NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

6 12 Toho Artemis Bay Daishi Ito NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Koji Takeshima Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Toho Bussan Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

Lovely Day F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Masoandro(JPN) Atsuya Nishimura NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

7 13 7 Beach Samba Dark Bay Kiyoshi Hagiwara NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Bando Bokujo Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt ALLD 0.0.0.0

Satono Diamond F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Queen the Noripi(JPN)
Norihiro Yokoyama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

7 14 Kingsmill Bay Teruhiko Chida NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Champions Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Norio Nakatani ALLD 0.0.0.0

Kizuna F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Conti(JPN) Christophe Lemaire NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

8 15 1 Seresta Dark Bay Yoichi Kuroiwa NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Yuji Hasegawa ALLD 0.0.0.0

Kizuna F3 TKOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0   

Amanhecer(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0                
53.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0

8 16 Tiz Tremendous Dark Bay Masayoshi Ebina NIGT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0                

Okada Stud Total 0.0.0.0 ALLT 0.0.0.0 ----------------

G Riviere･Racing Co. Ltd. ALLD 0.0.0.0

TOKYO Turf 1800m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.01.29～2026.01.28）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Duramente  81  14   9   6  52 0.173 0.284
 2 Epiphaneia  97  11  13   8  65 0.113 0.247
 3 Kizuna  59  11   7  11  30 0.186 0.305
 4 Kitasan Black  50   8   5   3  34 0.160 0.260
 5 Silver State  51   6   4   5  36 0.118 0.196
 6 Lord Kanaloa  48   5   8   4  31 0.104 0.271
 7 Saturnalia  23   5   2   3  13 0.217 0.304
 8 Rey de Oro  34   4   4   3  23 0.118 0.235
 9 Maurice  43   4   3   5  31 0.093 0.163
10 Real Steel  34   4   3   4  23 0.118 0.206

　(Bracket)
  (Place)
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